
Cerro del Gallo 

500 m 0 250 

Espiritu Santo Siliciclastic group 
Rhyolithic tuffs/flows 

LEGEND 

Epithermal vein 

Felsic Intrusive 
Providencia Limestones 
San Anton Volcanoclastic group 

Faults 

2013 DDH hole 
 Old holes (RC or DDH) 

CERRO DEL GALLO 
SAN ANTON PROPERTY 

CP13-028 
CP13-030 

CP13-032 
CP13-034 

CP13-029 

CP13-031 

CP13-033B 

AG13-005 
AG13-006 

ES13-015 
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LP13-007 

CP13-027 


